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 CENTRAL

N .

Nome

CACHORRO LOUCO

MESTIGO
PETER PAN
REDENG&0
PEGA LEVE

ROUBA CENA
GARDENAL
ADONAI
DICK VIGARISTA
TEIMOSINHO
OURO NOVO
DIGNO
BICO DE OURO
SEM ACORDO
RAJADAO

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
119063
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

CANARIO DA TERRA 19/06/2021

Dono
JUNIOR
MATHEUS

EDUARDO E NICOLAS

ZENIO VENTURA
MAICON
JUNIOR
PABLO

GUGA
DIEGO
ECA
CARLAO
JO&0 BRUXA
RODRIGO
DIEGO
THIAGO

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

FPOLIS

MARICA
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
PONTA NEGRA

NITEROI

10/15 min
0/155
0/146
0/137
0/133
0/124
0/122
0/122
0/99
0/95
0/87
0/80
0/70
0/70
0/66
0/62

Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos
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www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



